
Brand A
Brand B
Brand C
Brand D
Others

Brand B
Brand A
Brand C
Brand D
Others

Brand A
Brand B
Brand D
Brand E
Others

Brand A
Brand B
Brand C
Brand D
Others

82

36.5

25.6

48.2

Emulsion skin care products

Agent class skin care

Gels skin care

Skin care cream

75.6

2009

120.2

2010

148.9

2011

166.7

2012

192.3

2013

Brand A 60% Brand A 20% Brand A 42% Brand A 18%

Skincare Market Trends

Country A Market Trends (Thousand million)


